
SCHEDULE - EINSTIEN RED WINGS
summer 2006 / WHITBY - WHITBY B

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 16, 06 5 SPECIAL DELIVERY 3 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 9:00 pm -

Wed, May 24, 06 6 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 3 RANGERS 9:00 pm -

Wed, May 31, 06 5 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 1 DURHAM DIABLOS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 01, 06 4 PREMIER PREDATORS 1 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 07, 06 3 WHITBY CIVIC PHYSIO 6 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 14, 06 5 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 0 SPECIAL DELIVERY 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 15, 06 2 RANGERS 5 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 20, 06 2 DURHAM DIABLOS 3 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 21, 06 4 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 4 PREMIER PREDATORS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 28, 06 3 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 5 WHITBY CIVIC PHYSIO 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 05, 06 7 SPECIAL DELIVERY 5 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 12, 06 5 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 7 PREMIER PREDATORS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 13, 06 2 RANGERS 3 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 18, 06 10 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 1 DURHAM DIABLOS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 01, 06 2 0 WHITBY CIVIC PHYSIO 1 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 02, 06 2 5 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 1 WHITBY CIVIC PHYSIO 7:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 08, 06 3 4 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 4 SPECIAL DELIVERY 7:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 10, 06 3 4 SPECIAL DELIVERY 2 EINSTIEN RED WINGS 9:00 pm -


